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25/26 Girls Basketball

Varsity

#

0
1
2
3
4
5

10
12
14
22
30
45

Name

Jaila Kirksey
Sanai Romero
Raven Christian
Bella Pinkney
Nariah Washington
Teagan Villegas
Janaeshia Washington
Ava Miller
Xynique McGee
La'Niyah Moon
Melinet Velez
Brajhia Phillips

Grade

11
12
12
9

10
11
12
11
10
10
12
12

Position

SG/PG
SG 

PF/P
PG 

SG/W
SG/W
SG/W
SG/PG
SG/W
W/PF

F
PF/P

Height

5'3"
5'3"
5'8"
5'3"
5'5"
5'5"
5'5"
5'6"
5'4"
5'7"
5'4"
5'8"

#
2
3
4
5

10
11
12
23

Name
Paris Kimbro
Amiyah Nash
Janelle Butler
Evieona Agosto
Joy Williams
Damya Dower
Karlee Patterson
Darleen Torres

Grade
10
9
9
9

10
9
9

10

Superintendent: Jeff Graham
Principal: Melissa Cheers
Athletic Director: Bryan Koury
Faculty Manager: Pam Jackson
Athletic Trainer: Tracye Menges

Varsity Head Coach: Brian Lynch
Assistant Coaches: MacKenzie Barricklow-Triplett,
Marla Davis, Jahleel Moon and Nathan Pardon

Position
F/SF
PG/G
F/SF

G 
G 

F/SF
F/PF

F 

Height
5'5"
5'2"
5'6"
5'5"
5'1"
5'5"
5'6"
5'4"


